

Baldwin Prep School Family Association Inc.

200 Castlewood Drive, North Palm Beach, Florida 33408 (561) 844-7700 Fax: (561) 844-7707 www.BaldwinPrepSchool.com

April 1, 2023

April 1, 2023

Dear Friend of Baldwin Prep School:

We are writing to request your support for a fundraising auction to benefit Baldwin Prep School located in North Palm Beach, Florida – a small kindergarten through twelfth grade private school that caters to children of various learning styles. The school is holding its Twenty Year Anniversary fundraising event on October 20, 2023 and we need your help! The auction proceeds will be used toward improving the various student programs the school has to offer for the students, including but not limited to, music, art and science curricula.

It would be greatly appreciated if your business would be willing to donate products, services, or gift certificates (i.e. gift cards, goods, behind-the-scenes experiences, chef's table experiences, vacation property, etc.) to use as auction items. Enclosed is an Auction Gift Contract for your review. Please fill out the form and return with your donation on or before October 1, 2023. Donors will receive exposure to nearly three hundred guests, parents and staff of the Baldwin Prep Community as a result of the October Event.

Baldwin Prep School Family Association is a nonprofit organization, and all donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. **Our Federal Tax Identification Number is: 27-3982520.** Please do not hesitate to contact us if we can answer any further questions regarding the school, its commitment to the community or the charitable nature of the auction.

We appreciate your consideration of this request and hope that you will take part in supporting the education of our community's children. Thank you for your continued generosity.

Sincerely,

Tammy Crossman
BPS Family Association President

BPSFAinfo@gmail.com



Baldwin Prep School Family Association Inc.

200 Castlewood Drive, North Palm Beach, Florida 33408 (561) 844-7700 Fax: (561) 844-7707 www.BaldwinPrepSchool.com

April 1, 2023

The Baldwin Prep School Family Association is seeking donations of gifts and services to be auctioned during its annual fundraiser on October 20, 2023. All the contributions are tax deductible.

To make a donation, simply fill out the form below and return it, along with the item you are donating to Tammy Crossman, Auction Coordinator, Baldwin Prep School, 200 Castlewood Drive, North Palm Beach, Florida 33408-5666. You may also give it to the student or parent who requested the donation.

We thank you for your support!

Donor/Company Name:				
Address:				
	Email:			
Signature of Donor:		Date:		
Gift Information				
Item Donated:				
Item Description:				
Dollar Value:	Valid Dates (if applicable)	:		
Student:				
To be delivered	Sent with contract	To be picked up	/	_/

The Students of Baldwin Prep School Thank You!!!

A copy of the official registration and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free

(800-435-7352) with the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the state. Tax ID# 27-3982520